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Rider
McCANNEY Jamie

REDONDI Giacomo
SZYMKOWSKI Pawel
LINUSSON Andreas
HUMPHREYS Gethin
THOR Magnus

MORI Nicolo
APOLLE Tim
DANIELS Gary
ROWLAND Jack
FREEMAN Brad
HOLCOMBE Steve
HUMPHREYS Owain
SEALEY Lee
LELOUP Romain
JOHNSON Rob

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIP

ik WO O CHAMPRONL

MAXXIS P

FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 1st round * LIVERPOOL

JUNIOR - Final 2
CLASSIFICATION

Bike Nat FMN Team Laps
HVA GBR ACU J 6
KTM ITA FMI J 6
KTM POL PZM J 6
KTM SWE SVEMO J 6
Sherco GBR ACU J 6
KTM SWE SVEMO J 6
Beta ITA FMI J 6
HVA GER DMSB J 6
Husaberg GBR ACU J 6
HVA GBR ACU J 6
KTM GBR ACU J 5
KTM GBR ACU J 5
Sherco GBR ACU J 5
Husaberg GBR ACU J 5
KTM FRA FFM J 5
HVA GBR ACU J 5

BEST LAP 1:20.790 BY COMPETITOR No 89

Patricia ENEROTH
REFEREE

John COLLINS
C.0.C.
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ABC COMMUBNICATION - BF 127 « Rt Gabried Sould - 13250 Wilelara™a de Rousegus Cadan - FRANCE
Tl : o8 SRS 45 T 1 - P - o35 (DR 85 45 77 07 - wechury sboffjoraaga fr - wwwsradung-sbe comm

Time
08:36.496
08:55.196
09:07.849
09:11.951
09:15.555
09:18.884
09:40.400
09:49.320
10:01.773
10:29.464
08:51.163
08:55.297
09:03.152
09:35.459
09:59.386
10:03.651

Handicap

+18.700
+31.353
+35.455
+39.059
+42.388
+1:03.904
+1:12.824
+1:25.277
+1:52.968
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap
1Lap

Best lap
1:23.982-2

1:25.514-2
1:26.249-5
1:22.196-5
1:27.068-2
1:26.378-2
1:27.713-2
1:22.776-1
1:32.228-3
1:20.790-1
1:32.387-2
1:25.738-2
1:32.467-2
1:35.095-2
1:54.244-5
1:34.125-2

PUBLICATION TIME
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FIM SUPERENDURO WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP * 1st round * LIVERPOOL
JUNIOR - Final 2

CONSOLIDATED LAPTIMES

No 5 No 11 No 12 No 18 No 19 No 21 No 23 No 38
1:39.670 1:49.816 1:47.828 1:28.844 1:42.401 1:44.869 1:32.548 1:54.769
1:26.378* 1:24.863 1:32.387* 1:25.514* 1:35.095* 1:32.467* 1:27.068* 2:02.701
1:38.073 1:41.170 1:39.039 1:26.211 1:53.396 1:42.351 1:29.863 1:556.527
1:30.137 1:30.234 1:34.262 1:30.442 2:47.500 2:02.005 1:41.744 2:12.145
1:35.789 1:22.196* 2:17.647 1:29.527 1:37.067 2:01.460 1:30.320 1:54.244*
1:28.837 1:23.672 1:34.658 1:34.012

No 41 No 68 No 69 No 72 No 80 No 89 No 94 No 100
1:34.294 1:27.165 1:22.776* 2:37.533 1:30.553 1:20.790* 1:37.377 1:35.090
1:29.247 1:23.982* 1:27.669 1:34.125* 1:27.713* 1:29.254 1:33.607 1:25.738*
1:28.538 1:24.665 1:52.376 2:04.358 1:42.166 1:32.877 1:32.228* 2:10.608
1:40.804 1:25.614 1:45.343 1:56.774 1:41.956 1:58.114 1:47.646 1:48.611
1:26.249* 1:25.784 1:48.235 1:50.861 1:49.141 2:11.752 1:49.838 1:55.250
1:28.717 1:29.286 1:32.921 1:28.871 1:56.677 1:41.077



